L08000037883

•		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	,
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	· WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nai	me)
·		·
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	LUNT
	APR _	1 2008
	EXAM	INER

Office Use Only



400121415744

03/28/08--01019--019 **130.00

TILED

2000 MAR 28 P 12: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co							
SUBJI	_{ECT:} JenBe	eaz Exotic Boutique	e Em	porium	, LLC			
		(Name of Limit	ed Liab	ility Comp	nny)			
The er	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filing	ζ.			
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this mat	ter to th	e following				
	Beatrice T	hiersaint						
			(Name o	of Person)				
	JenBeaz	Exotic Boutique E	mpor	ium, Ll	_C			
			(Firm/C	ompany)		_		
	1714 Soa	ring Heights Circle)			SEC	2000	
			(Ad	dress)		AHA AHA	MAR	1
	Orlando, i	FI 32837				ARY SSE	28	
		(Cir	ty/State a	and Zip Code	p)	e, F	ס	11
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			STATE	ğ0 :Z	Ü
Bea	trice Thier	saint	_ at (407	926-8223			
	(Name	of Person)	_	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telepho	ne Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:			1			
□ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	55.00 Filin ertified Co ditional cop	py C y is enclosed) C	60.00 Filertificate ertified Codditional co	of Stat	tus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	purier Address ion Section of Corporations duilding ecutive Center Circles, FL 32301	e		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
	•
JenBeaz Exotic Boutique Emporiun	n, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1714 Soaring Heights Circle	1714 Soaring Heights Circle
Orlando, FI 32837	Orlando, Fl 32837
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Beatrice Thiersaint Name	S Circle TESS (P.O. Box NOT acceptable 7)
Name	
1714 Soaring Height	s Circle
Florida street add	· — · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Orlando, Fl 32837	FL OB
City, State, a	nd Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limite

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manag					
Managing Member		Beatrice Thlersaint			
	•	1714 Soaring Heights Circle			
		Orlando, Fl 32837			_
Managing Member		Jennifer Chabus			
	•	973 Almond Tree Circle			_
		Ortando, Fl 32835	·-		_
	_		TAL SE	<u> </u>	
			5 9		
			≭ ™	Ā	_
		•	TARY ASSET	28	
			,	Ū	_ 1 . 1
		· ·	- SS	<u> </u>	_ •
(Use attachment if	necessary)	1. 1912 1. 1912	SH.	80	

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: March 25,2008 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Orlando, FI 32837

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)